
Small Hospital or Rural Issues

2012 Updates

States Name Title e-Mail Address

Alabama Jane Knight Vice President, Member Relations jknight@alaha.org

Arizona Debbie Johnston Vice President, Regulatory Affairs djohnston@azhha.org

California Peggy Broussard Wheeler

Vice President, Rural Health Care & 

Governance pwheeler@calhospital.org

Colorado Gail Finley

Vice President of Rural Health and 

Hospitals gail.finley@cha.com

Connecticut

Delaware Wayne Simith President & CEO wayne@deha.org

Florida To be determined

Georgia Rhett Partin

Executive Director, Center for Rural 

Health rpartin@gha.org

Illinois Lori Williams Vice President lwilliams@ihastaff.org

Indiana Spencer Grover Vice President sgrover@ihaconnect.org

Iowa

Kansas Chad Austin Vice President, Government Relations caustin@kha-net.org

Kentucky Elizabeth Cobb Vice President, Health Policy ecobb@kyha.com

Louisiana Rebecca Bradley Director of Rural Health Programs rbradley@lhaonline.org

Maine David Winslow Vice President, Financial Policy dwinslow@themha.org

Maryland Denise Matricciani Vice President, Government relations dmatricciani@mhaonline.org

Massachusetts

Joe Kirkpatrick Senior Vice President, Health Care 

Finance & Managed Care          jkirkpatrick@mhalink.org

Michigan Amy Barkholz Gneral Counsel abarkholz@mha.org

Minnesota Ann Gibson Vice President, Federal Relations anngibson@mnhospitals.org

Mississippi

Missouri Nick Nichols Vice President of Membership Services nnichols@mail.mhanet.com

Bryant McNally

Vice President of Rural Services and 

Regulations bmcnally@mail.mhanet.com

Nebraska David Burd Vice President Finance dburd@nhanet.org

Nevada Bill Welch President & CEO bill@nvha.net

New Hampshire Paula Minnehan

Vice President, Finance and Rural 

Hospitals pminnehan@nhha.org

New Jersey N/a

New Mexico Jeff Dye President & CEO jdye@mnhsc.com

New York Fred Heigel           Vice President, Regulations and Rural 

Health
fheigel@hanys.org      

North Dakota Tim Blasl Vice President tblasl@ndha.org

Ohio Reed Fraley Senior Vice President reedf@ohanet.org

Cliff Lehman Director, Field Services cliffl@ohanet.org

Oklahoma Patti Davis Exec Vice President davis@okoha.com

Oregon Linda Lang Director of small & rural hospitals` llang@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania Kelly Thompson Senior Director, Regulatory Advocacy kthompson@haponline.org

Tennessee Bill Jolley

Vice President, Member 

Services/Business Development bjolley@tha.com

Texas Mitzi Ressmann

Vice President, Member 

Services/Business Development Mressmann@tha.org

Utah Debra Wynkoop Director, Health Policy deb@uha-utah.org  

Vermont

Virginia

Washington Jeff Mero

Executive Director, Association of 

Washington Public Hospital jeffm@awphd.org

Wisconsin George Quinn Senior Vice President gquinn@wha.org

Wyoming Steve Bahmer Vice President steve@wyohospitals.com
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